®
®
Aluminum
Mounting Channel
45° Mini Extruded Angled Format
Specification Sheet
©2023 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net

Project Name Type
Catalog # Date
ORDERING INFORMATION Example: LED-CHL-45-MINI-B
- - - -
Model - - - - Finish
LED CHL 45 MINI
Blank (Silver)
B (Black)
Catalog No. Description
LED-CHL-45-MINI Extruded angled (45°) silver channel. Includes snap-on white lens with (2) mounting clips and (2) screws.
LED-CHL-45-MINI-B Extruded angled (45°) black channel. Includes snap-on white lens with (2) mounting clips and (2) screws.
ACCESSORIES
Catalog No. Description Catalog No. Description
LED-CHL-45-MINI-EC (2) End caps for LED-CHL-45-MINI:
light gray, one solid, one with hole LED-CHL-45-MINI-MC (2) Mounting clips and (2) screws
for LED-CHL-45-MINI
LED-CHL-45-MINI-EC-B (2) End caps for LED-CHL-MINI-B:
black, one solid, one with hole LED-CHL-45-M LENS BK Lens in black for
LED-CHL-45-MINI
LED-CHL-45-MINI
with White Lens
(included)
LED-CHL-45-MINI-B
with Black Lens (sold separately)
White Lens included.
®
®
Aluminum
Mounting Channel
45° Mini Extruded Angled Format
Specification Sheet
©2023 GM LIGHTING, LLC • www.gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net
LED-CHL-45-MINI_SpecSheet_05.2024
Page 2
LED Tape Compatibility Channel Notes
LED Tape Series Tape Connector
LTR-P Professional Series